product datasheet
self tapping concrete screw
Self-tapping Concrete Screw Range
Product Code Size Box Qty
STCS82 7.5mm x 82mm 100
STCS92 7.5mm x 92mm 100
STCS102 7.5mm x 102mm 100
STCS112 7.5mm x 112mm 100
STCS122 7.5mm x 122mm 50
STCS132 7.5mm x 132mm 50
STCS152 7.5mm x 152mm 50
STCS182 7.5mm x 182mm 50
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Unit 4, Block 16
Clydesmill Road
Clydesmill Industrial Estate